

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0146	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	2/16/2011		In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk	
On agenda:	2/16/2011		Final action:	2/16/2011	
Title:	Added Starter 7R9-I (as) 021611 Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Urging Resolution Purpose: Strongly urging that the state's 2010 Apportionment Commission maintain the City of Newark's same number of elected representatives. Additional Information: N/A Sponsor: Quintana				

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/16/2011	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

Added Starter 7R9-I (as) 021611

Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk
Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending
Type of Service: Urging Resolution
Purpose: Strongly urging that the state's 2010 Apportionment Commission maintain the City of Newark's same number of elected representatives.
Additional Information: N/A
Sponsor: Quintana